EUCHARISTIC MINISTER SCHEDULE

Saturday May 31 Body: A.Smith, T. Mazey
Blood: D. Sanders, C. Chulick
Sunday June 1 Body: D. Columbus, T. Columbus
Blood: M. Prindle, A. Zahoran
Saturday June 7 Body: T. Mazey, L. Cramer
Blood: B. Wicks, D. Sanders
Sunday June 8 Body: C. Novitski, A. Snyder
Blood: P. Rager, D. Rager
Saturday June 14 Body: A. Smith, T. Mazey
Blood: L. Cramer, C. Chulick
Sunday June 15 Body: A.Zahoran, A. Snyder
Blood: P. Rager, D. Rager
Saturday June 21 Body: T. Mazey, A. Smith
Blood: L. Cramer, D. Sanders
Sunday June 22 Body: D. Columbus, T. Columbus
Blood: C. Novitski, M. Prindle
Saturday June 28 Body: B. Wicks, C. Chulick
Blood: A. Smith, T. Mazey
Sunday June 29 Body: D. Columbus, T. Columbus
Blood: P. Rager, D. Rager
Saturday July 5 Body: L. Cramer, T. Mazey
Blood: A. Smith, D. Sanders
Sunday July 6 Body: A. Snyder, M. Prindle
Blood: A. Zahoran, C. Novitski
Saturday July 12 Body: D. Sanders, C. Chulick
Blood: L. Cramer, B. Wicks
Sunday July 13 Body, M. Prindle, A. Zahoran
Blood: D. Columbus, T. Columbus
Saturday July 19 Body: A. Smith, D. Sanders
Blood: B. Wicks, L. Cramer
Sunday July 20 Body: A. Snyder, C. Novitski
Blood: P. Rager, D. Rager
Saturday July 26 Body: B. Wicks, T. Mazey
Blood: C. Chulick, L. Cramer
Sunday July 27 Body: A.Zahoran, A. Snyder
Blood: D. Columbus, T. Columbus
Saturday August 2 Body: L. Cramer, T. Mazey
Blood: B. Wicks, D. Sanders
Sunday August 3 Body: A. Snyder, M. Prindle
Blood: P. Rager, D. Rager




